Tournament Player Rank PA Tour

Report Executed: 9/27/2024 6:08:39 PM

1

O© 00 N o U1 A W N

N NN A A A A A A s a
- O W 0o N o U A W N =~ O

11392582
10577370
11376607
10542944
7730667

10304715
11530638
11530587
11426947
11516419
10513853
11462370
10719296
10703656
11259286
10397208
11530712
11515080
11063066
10488801
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KASEY ORR

JOE NGUYEN
RITIKA MANWANI
LIAN LIU
RANDY GIL
GREG FEIRMAN
TSUNG LU
LEROY HALL
JANE BAHK
DYLAN SCAGGS
VICTOR WAN

WILLIAM FERGUSON

JOHN KOO
DONDI DISMER

JONATHAN RODRIGUEZ

JESSE GARCIA
JIM GU
RYAN RUMMONDS

FARZAD ABBASZADEH

JEFFREY DAY
MARK DOLAN

SUN VALLEY
SUNNYVALE
FREMONT
PITTSBURG
ROSEVILLE
BERKELEY

LAS VEGAS
GRASS VALLEY
ALAMEDA

EL DORADO HLS
ALAMEDA
GARDNERVILLE
NOVATO
LIVERMORE
PLEASANT HILL
LINCOLN
PLEASANT HILL
SANTA ROSA
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BERKELEY
UNION CITY
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10362809
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10339489
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SHAWN MURRAY
WILLIAM BAXLEY
BILL LOUIE
DANIEL FOSTER

JOHN DUCKWORTH

SCOTT YOUNG

AMIR TURKZADEH

ASMARE BEKALU
GARY SMITH
ANDREAS KNIEP
KENNETH BURKE
ISMAEL SILVA
ERIC SHELNUTT
SERGIO OCHOA

FRANCISCO GARCIA

CODY GOLDEN
DAVID OLSON
RYAN OTT

BRYAN THORNTON

STEVEN SILVA

GREGORY FLOWERS

WAHIAWA
LINCOLN
CAMERON PARK
GARDNERVILLE
WILTON
ROCKLIN
WALNUT CREEK
EL DORADO HLS
SEBASTOPOL
SAN FRANCISCO
HOLLISTER
OAKLAND
FOLSOM
LATHROP
SACRAMENTO
VACAVILLE
APPLEGATE

PLACERVILLE
TURLOCK
BURLINGAME
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VICTOR PAREDES
RICKEY EVANS I
KEVIN WU

JEFFREY CHO
MARCUS MIMS
JOHN FARMER
GEORGENE FARMER
MYLES MILLHOUSE
THOMAS PHILLIPS

RONALD DECHANCE

DIEGO TEJADA
LEWIS HUDNELL
RICHARD SARRO
NIV DECALO
KENT WASHINGTON
ANTHONY LI
SIMON BOYD
WILSON TOLON
DARA HAS
JAYSON FANNING
RANDAL SPENCE

MODESTO
LAS VEGAS
STOCKTON
LOS GATOS
ALAMEDA
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
NAPA
MONTEREY
SAN JOSE
ANTIOCH
LONG ISLAND CITY
BENICIA
PIEDMONT
OAKLAND
WALNUT CREEK
GRASS VALLEY
ELK GROVE
STOCKTON
AUBURN
LINCOLN
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10947745
10949857
10971228
10346540
10353029
10521123
10544714
10545914
10548243
10551176
10565544
10368164
10376205
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10492818
10511227
10513553
10401432

JACK ROBBINS

ERIK HOLLIDAY
EYYAL ALTAR

JAIME HALETKY
CHARLES JENCO
DAN STIR

BARRY BIRDWELL
CHARISSE CASE
SOK CHEAN

TRACY OTO
MICHAEL HUBBARD
MICHAEL TAYLOR
PHONG NGUYEN
CRAIG DIXON
ROMMEL DAMASCO
JON DES POIS

UNA SEO
ANTHONY BIAGI
AQUIL SALAHUDEEN
ROBERT NICHOLSON
JASTHI KUMAR

SANTA BARBARA
LIVERMORE
SACRAMENTO
MORGAN HILL
SANTA ROSA
CITRUS HEIGHTS
MARYSVILLE
GRASS VALLEY
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
ROHNERT PARK
MEADOW VISTA
STOCKTON

PINE GROVE
WEST SACRAMENTO
AUBURN
WOODLAND
DAVIS
FAIRFIELD
TUOLUMNE
SAN RAMON
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85 10402884 JOSEPH SCHMIDT AUBURN

86 10404227 GARY BUSH RENO NV 0
87 10410260 ELISA NAKAGAWA SAN JOSE CA 0
88 10429061 JONATHAN EPSTEIN SACRAMENTO CA 0
89 10433439 STEVEN MORELAND VACAVILLE CA 0
90 10437619 LARRY THOMAS VACAVILLE CA 0
91 10441907 JAMES VAN BRUNT LINCOLN CA 0
92 10452011 DENIS LEE FREMONT CA 0
93 10469008 DUC NGUYEN ELK GROVE CA 0
94 10310013 PAUL BROWN AUBURN CA 0
95 10322941 MARCEL COLIN JR ROSEVILLE CA 0
96 10336980 MATTHEW COLOMA BRENTWOOD CA 0
97 10138495 ROBERT GROSSGLAUSER 11l WILTON CA 0
98 10156053 RYAN BELL FOLSOM CA 0
99 10226745 CHARLES MENDOZA SACRAMENTO CA 0
100 10233539 DAVIN ANDERSON DAVIS CA 0
101 10303209 BRANDON FERIA MENLO PARK CA 0
102 11143599 DARRYL SNYDER PETALUMA CA 0
103 11183867 RAMESH SEKAR LOS ALTOS CA 0
104 11184270 AARON BROSAMLE SANTA ROSA CA 0
105 11214652 BRIAN WRIGHT BENICIA CA 0
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106 11256281 ZACHARY SMYTH YUBA CITY

107 11256657 FACUNDO LOPEZ SACRAMENTO CA 0
108 11259091 RONALD WICHMAN TURLOCK CA 0
109 11409572 LEE VILORIA HAYWARD CA 0
110 11415913 DIAN SHI MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 0
111 11426305 ROBERT ABELON FAIRFIELD CA 0
112 11426325 EDWARD VALLADARES MILPITAS CA 0
113 11426539 SEAN ANDERSON BROWNS VALLEY CA 0
114 11384856 RALPH SMITH RANCHO CORDOVA = CA 0
115 11387300 OSCAR GUTIERREZ NAPA CA 0
116 11404203 CHRISTOPHER ANGEL CONCORD CA 0
117 11261319 JACK BLEDSOE WALNUT GROVE CA 0
118 11262176 ERIC ESTRELLADO CLOVIS CA 0
119 11274428 PAUL NETTO CAPITOLA CA 0
120 11289783 ADRIAN MARTINEZ CERES CA 0
121 11295225 MARK ROSSEL CORONA CA 0
122 11314897 BILGUUN ODGEREL OAKLAND CA 0
123 11320192 SORIN CRISTEA CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 0
124 11322624 NICHOLAS BROWNING FRESNO CA 0
125 11338997 ENRIQUE GARCIA CERES CA 0
126 11340466 JOSEPH HAN MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 0
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11349136
11366293
11372377
11373511
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11376606
11530595
11530620
11433148
11434142
11437634
11438455
11447250
11519026
11519421
11519848
11520458
11524291
11529010
11530521

PHILLIP CHIERO
JASON LEE
PEPITO FAMA

JAMES EBERGENYI

CHRIS NELSON
MARK EGBERT
AMAN GUPTA

CHANDLER PADOVICH
CHRISTOPHER PERRY

CRAIG SCHOTT
WILLIE SMITH
ERIC CRAIG
JOHN LINCOLN
PHILLIP NANG
HUAN CUNG

ANDREW TOLEDO
SATYARAJEEV ANNAM

YANG LU
ROBERT STONER
WAYNE BURTON

DANIEL AUCKLAND

WEST SACRAMENTO = CA

SACRAMENTO

RNCHO CORDOVA

TURLOCK
VISALIA
WINDSOR
FREMONT
CLOVIS
MESA
OAKLAND

TAMPA
SACRAMENTO
VANCOUVER
ELK GROVE
UNION CITY
LIVERMORE
SEATTLE
BRENTWOOD
AUBURN
BURIEN

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA

FL
CA
WA
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WA
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WA
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148 11464292 JAKE CHRISTOPHE CLAYTON

149 11472447 VERLE SHAWK SANTA ROSA CA 0
150 11473446 YONGHUI YU SAN RAMON CA 0
151 11476194 CESAR LARA LODI CA 0
152 11479526 ERIC WELCH ROSEVILLE CA 0
153 11480314 PETER JOHNSON BOZEMAN MT 0
154 11486165 JORDAN CUSHMAN RENO NV 0
155 11486167 YUKUN ZHANG CARSON CITY NV 0
156 11486181 BRENDON HERRICK FOSTER CITY CA 0
157 11486784 ANGELA RICE OLYMPIA WA 0
158 11487861 JONATHAN CALIPES SAN RAMON CA 0
159 11487886 STEVEN GNATOVICH SOUTH LAKE TAHOE = CA 0
160 11488032 JOON CHOQI LANTANA X 0
161 11488335 JOHNNY CHEN LOS ANGELES CA 0
162 11492961 FRANKIE BIBILONI RIOS ROSEVILLE CA 0
163 11496018 JEFFREY AZZARELLO CLAYTON CA 0
164 11502427 MATTHEW ALLEN ANTIOCH CA 0
165 11513190 NICHOLAS KEACH ANTELOPE CA 0
166 11530713 JOHN BORIOLO MOSS BEACH CA 0
167 11530714 ELIAS MACALINO OAKLAND CA 0
168 7027862 ROBERT ANDERSON GRASS VALLEY CA 0
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7027875
7029797
7031079
7039921
7101303
7140871
7175823
7282119
7591147
11530650
11530697
11530698
11530699
11530700
11530702
11530703
11530704
11530705
11530706
11530707
11530709

EDWARD MILLER

CHRISTOPHER LASCANO

RONALD BAWDEN

MATTHEW KRAMER

KYLE REYNOLDS
RANDY BROWN
STEPHEN KUJUBU
ADAM MORENO

CHRISTOPHER DIAZ

IRAM ARCINIEGA
GEORGE HA LA BY
DAVID BRANDT
DAVID FUHS
LEONARD SUNG
JAYSON MARTIN

NICHOLAS HARPER

STEFAN SIGAFOOS
DAVID HEPPERLE

RICARDO RODRIGUEZ

CARLOS TOLIBAS
DANIEL ALLEN

GRANITE BAY
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
LINCOLN
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
SACRAMENTO
ROCKLIN
FAIRFIELD
FRESNO
LIVERMORE
CASTRO VALLEY
CHICO

SAN MATEO
TURLOCK
HILLSBORO
PORTLAND
LODI
OCONOMOWOC
VACAVILLE
PEORIA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
OR
OR
CA
Wi
CA
AZ
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190 11530710 DUSTIN WILLS SPOTSYLVANIA VA

191 11530711 MS OSIOSISORS CHANDLER AZ 0
192 7797606 NAVJOT DHILLON YUBA CITY CA 0
193 8107529 CHARLES MILLER ROSEVILLE CA 0
194 8301733 ELIAS TRAVIS ROCKLIN CA 0
195 8405768 JACK EADS YUBA CITY CA 0
196 8477336 BALJINDER BHUPAL ROSEVILLE CA 0





